Palatine Invitational 2011

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 17,2011

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Palatine 36.175 vy 33.175 » 34.150 ¢, 35950 » 139.450
2 leertyVIIIe 34.600 s 35.075 «y 33.075 5 34.025 4 136.775
3 Prospect 34.450 ¢ 31.450 3 33.875 » 33.775 5 133.550
4 York 35.050  30.000 ¢ 33.125 4 34.875 133.050
5 So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 35.200  30.800 , 31.850 ¢ 35.100 » 132.950
6 Naperville North 35.000 « 29.825 , 33.875 32300, 131.000
7 Glenbrook South 34.325 » 30.600 » 29.725 » 33.375 128.025
8 Wheeling 33.025 ¢ 25.300 ¢y 24.450 s 28.825 ¢ 111.600



Palatine Invitational 2011

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 17,2011

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Joslyn Diaz So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 9.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
2 Nicole Kuksuk Palatine 9.300 9.300 0.00 9.300
3 Michaela Robert Naperville North 9.250 9.200 0.00 9.225
4 Abby Alden Palatine 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
5 Alyna Gagliardi York 9.200 9.160 0.00 9.175
6 Lauren Johnson Prospect 9.200 9.100 0.00 9.150
7 Nora Landri Glenbrook South 9.100 9.150 0.00 9.125
8 Claudia Przystal Palatine 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
9 Kaitlyn Daly Naperville North 9.100 8.850 0.00 8.975
10 Mariah Lee Libertyville 8.900 9.000 0.00 8.950
11 Kelly Mordini York 8.900 8.950 0.00 8.925
12 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville 8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
13 Megan Barns So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
13 Jenna Dunsing Libertyville 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
15 Anne Janulis Wheeling 8.700 8.600 0.00 8.650
16 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 8.600 8.650 0.00 8.625
17 Liz Deleon So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
18 Alyssa Konkel So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
18 Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
18 Katie Yamanaka York 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
21 Maddie Larock Prospect 8.600 8.400 0.00 8.500
21 Jackie DiFonzo Prospect 8.600 8.400 0.00 8.500
23 Britney McCauley So. Elgin-Bartiett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.500 8.450 0.00 8.475
24 Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
24 Krisna Morales York 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
24 Erin Pope Napervilie North 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
24 Shelby Porter Naperville North 8.600 8.200 0.00 8.400
28 Kara Kolany Naperville North 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
29 Shannon Grasse Prospect 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
30 Stephanie Venturelli Prospect 8.200 8.350 0.00 8.275
31 Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
31 Alissa Judson Palatine 8.100 8.400 0.00 8.250
33 Ally Pink Wheeling 8.300 8.150 0.00 8.225
34 Colleen Creech Wheeling 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
34 Tori Metcalf Libertyville 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
36 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000



Palatine Invitational 2011
Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 17,2011

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Mariah Lee . Libertyville 9.400 9.500 0.00 9.450
2 Nora Landri . Glenbrook South 9.350 9.150 0.00 9.250
3 Michaela Robert . Naperville North 8.950 9.000 0.00 8.975
4 Lauren Johnson . Prospect 9.000 8.800 0.00 8.900
5 Abby Alden . Palatine 8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
6 Jenna Dunsing . Libertyville 8.650 8.800 0.00 8.725
7 Lindsay Schweitzer . Libertyville 8.650 8.600 0.00 8.625
8 Nicole Kuksuk . Palatine 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
9 Josiyn Diaz . So. Eigin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coopy 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.425
10 Alyna Gagliardi . York 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
11 Megan Hedstrom . Palatine 8.150 8.500 0.00 8.325
12 Tori Metcalf . Libertyville 8.050 8.500 0.00 8.275
13 Alyssa Konkel . So. Eigin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.050 8.300 0.00 8.175
14 Meghan Davidson . York 8.050 8.100 0.00 8.075
15 Maddie Boldt . Prospect 7.650 8.100 0.00 7.875
16 Maddie Larock . Prospect 7.800 7.700 0.00 7.750
17 Pauline Zielinski . Glenbrook South 7.500 7.800 0.00 7.650
18 Amanda Browder . Glenbrook South 7.700 7.300 0.00 7.500
18 Grace Boyer . Libertyville 7.400 7.600 0.00 7.500
20 Alissa Judson . Palatine 7.600 7.300 0.00 7.450
21 Kara Kolany . Naperville North 7.400 7.200 0.00 7.300
21 Claudia Przystal . Palatine 7.300 7.300 0.00 7.300
23 Liz Deleon . So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 7.300 7.200 0.00 7.250
24 Krisna Morales . York 7.100 7.200 0.00 7.150
25 Hanna Thompson . So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 6.800 7,100 0.00 6.950
26 Jackie DiFonzo . Prospect 7.150 6.700 0.00 6.925
27 Allie Pecorin . Naperville North 6.800 6.900 0.00 6.850
28 Tegan Schafer . Naperville North 6.500 6.900 0.00 6.700
29 Colleen Creech . Wheeling 6.550 6.800 0.00 6.675
30 Anne Janulis . Wheeling 6.700 6.600 0.00 6.650
31 Maggie Kanta . Prospect 7.100 6.100 0.00 6.600
32 Annah Meintzer . Wheeling 6.050 6.800 0.00 6.425
32 Kelly Mordini . York 6.350 6.500 0.00 6.425
34 Breanna Lehanus . So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 6.600 6.100 0.00 6.350
35 Samantha Kopley . Glenbrook South 6.200 6.200 0.00 6.200
36 Shelby Porter . Naperville North 5.800 6.200 0.00 6.000

37 Ally Pink . Wheeling 5.700 5.400 0.00 5.550
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Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Alden Palatine 9.350 9.300 0.00 9.325
2 Michaela Robert Napervilie North 9.250 9.300 0.00 9.275
3 Lauren Johnson Prospect 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
4 Alyna Gagliardi York 8.900 8.900 0.00 8.900
5 Kaitlyn Daly Naperville North 8.650 8.950 0.00 8.800
6 Mariah Lee Libertyville 8.850 8.700 0.00 8.775
6 Meghan Davidson York 8.750 8.800 0.00 8.775
8 Nora Landri Glenbrook South 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
9 Maddie Larock Prospect 8.550 8.800 0.00 8.675
10 Claudia Przystal Palatine 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
11 Nicole Kuksuk Palatine 8.550 8.600 0.00 8.575
12 Rachael Metcalf Libertyville 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
13 Meggie Kania Prospect 8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
14 Alyssa Konkel So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.300 8.600 0.00 8.450
15 Joslyn Diaz So. Elgin-Bartlett -Streamwood (Coop) 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
18 Megan Barns So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
17 Kelly Mordini York 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
17 Erin Pope Naperville North 8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
19 Jenna Dunsing Libertyville 8.100 7.900 0.10 7.900
20 Tori Metcalf Libertyville 7.800 7.900 0.00 7.850
21 Shelby Porter Naperville North 7.600 8.000 0.00 7.800
22 Jackie DiFonzo Prospect 7.600 7.900 0.00 7.750
23 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 7.600 7.700 0.00 7.650
24 Pauline Zielinski Glenbrook South 7.200 7.700 0.00 7.450
24 Jenn Gentile York 7.500 7.400 0.00 7.450
24 Maddie Boldt Prospect 7.400 7.500 0.00 7.450
27 Krisna Morales York 7.000 7.200 0.00 7.100
28 Alissa Judson Palatine 6.800 7.300 0.00 7.050
29 Amanda Browder Glenbrook South 6.950 6.800 0.00 6.875
30 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 6.800 6.600 0.00 6.700
30 Hanna Thompson So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 6.700 6.700 0.00 6.700
30 Allie Pecorin Naperville North 6.600 6.800 0.00 6.700
33 Alison Tye Glenbrook South 6.800 6.500 0.00 6.650
33 Grace Boyer Libertyville 6.300 7.000 0.00 6.650
35 Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South 6.600 6.400 0.00 6.500
36 Colleen Creech Wheeling 6.000 6.600 0.00 6.300
36 Arianna Wetterman So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop) 6.300 6.300 0.00 6.300
38 Anne Janulis Wheeling 6.300 5.700 0.00 6.000
39 Ally Pink Wheeling 5.700 5.200 0.00 5.450

Palatine Invitational 2011

Saturday December 17,2011

Balance Beam Order of Finish
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Place
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Palatine Invitational 2011

Saturday December 17,2011

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Nora Landri
Alyna Gagliardi
Megan Barns
Nicole Kuksuk
Abby Alden
Jenna Dunsing
Alyssa Konkel
Claudia Przystal
Mariah Lee
Megan Hedstrom
Lauren Johnson
Maddie Larock
Joslyn Diaz
Meghan Davidson
Michaela Robert
Jackie DiFonzo
Haley Cleeton
Kelly Mordini
Rachael Metcalf
Andrea Ori
Breanna Lehanus
Erin Pope
Samantha Kopley
Pauline Zielinski
Kara Kolany
Anne Janulis
Amanda Browder
Alison Tye
Krisna Morales
Tori Metcalf
Maddie Boldt
Shannon Grasse
Shelby Porter
Arianna Wetterman
Grace Boyer
Colieen Creech
Tegan Schafer
Annah Meintzer
Ally Pink

Yr.

School
Glenbrook South
York

So. Eigin-Bartiett.-Streamwood (Coop)

Palatine
Palatine
Libertyville

So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop)

Palatine
Libertyville
Palatine
Prospect
Prospect

So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop)

York
Naperville North
Prospect
York
York
Libertyville
Palatine

So. Eigin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop)

Naperville North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
Wheeling
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
York
Libertyville
Prospect
Prospect
Naperville North

So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop)

Libertyville
Wheeling
Naperville North
Wheeling
Wheeling

J1
9.250
9.250
9.150
9.150
9.000
8.850
8.800
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.800
8.600
8.700
8.500
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.300
8.500
8.450
8.250
8.200
8.350
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.750
7.850
7.600
7.700
7.550
7.550
7.450
7.100
7.200
7.200
6.800
6.300

J2
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.100
8.900
8.900
8.800
9.000
8.700
8.800
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.500
8.300
8.100
8.300
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
8.000
7.900
8.000
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.400
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.200
7.200

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.225
9.225
9.175
9.175
9.100
8.975
8.950
8.875
8.850
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.275
8.275
8.150
8.125
7.900
7.875
7.875
7.875
7.875
7.800
7.700
7.625
7.575
7.425
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.000
6.750
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Place
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Name
Abby Alden
Nora Landri
Mariah Lee

Michaela Robert
Lauren Johnson
Alyna Gagliardi
Nicole Kuksuk
Joslyn Diaz
Jenna Dunsing
Alyssa Konkel
Claudia Przystal
Maddie Larock
Megan Hedstrom
Tori Metcalf
Kelly Mordini
Pauline Zielinski
Jackie DiFonzo
Amanda Browder
Krisna Morales
Shelby Porter
Anne Janulis
Samantha Kopley
Colleen Creech
Annah Meintzer
Ally Pink

Palatine Invitational 2011

Yr.

School
Palatine
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Naperville North
Prospect
York
Palatine

So. Eigin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop)

Libertyville

So. Elgin-Bartlett.-Streamwood (Coop)

Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Libertyville
York
Glenbrook South
Prospect
Glenbrook South
York
Naperville North
Wheeling
Glenbrook South
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Vault
9.200
9.125
8.950
9.225
9.150
9.175
9.300
9.350
8.700
8.550
9.050
8.500
8.625
8.150
8.925
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.650
8.250
8.150
8.000
8.225

Bars
8.800
9.250
9.450
8.975
8.900
8.350
8.600
8.425
8.725
8.175
7.300
7.750
8.325
8.275
6.425
7.650
6.925
7.500
7.150
6.000
6.650
6.200
6.675
6.425
5.550

Saturday December 17,2011

All - Around Order of Finish

Beam Floor
9.325 9.100
8.750 9.225
8.775 8.850
9.275 8.550
8.950 8.775
8.000 9.225
8.575 9.175
8.400 8.700
7.900 8.975
8.450 8.950
8.600 8.875
8.675 8.750
7.650 8.800
7.850 7.800
8.000 8.500
7.450 8.125
7.750 8.550
6.875 7.875
7.100 7.875
7.800 7.575
6.000 7.875
6.500 8.150
6.300 7.200
6.700 7.000
5.450 6.750

Score
36.425
36.350
36.025
36.025
35.775
35.650
35.650
34.875
34.300
34.125
33.825
33.675
33.400
32.075
31.850
31.775
31.725
30.650
30.525
29.775
29.175
29.100
28.325
28.125
25.975

Average
9.1063
9.0875
9.0063
9.0063
8.9438
8.9125
8.9125
8.7188
8.5750
8.5313
8.4563
8.4188
8.3500
8.0188
7.9625
7.9438
7.9313
7.6625
7.6313
7.4438
7.2938
7.2750
7.0813
7.0313
6.4938
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Palatine Invitational 2011

Saturday December 17,2011

Glenbrook South
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s}Samantha Kopley 8.200 8.300 8.250
4/ Amanda Browder 8.400 8.400 8.400
7|Pauline Zielinski 8.600 8.500 8.550
2|Nora Landri 9.100 9.150 9.125
_ _ 0.000
Team Vault Total 34.325
Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge4 | Ded. [Final Score
s} Samantha Kopley 6.200 6.200 6.200
4 Amanda Browder 7.700 7.300 7.500
7|Pauline Zielinski 7.500 7.800 7.650
2|Nora Landri 9.350 9.150 9.250
_ | _ 0.000
Team Bars Total 30.600

Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Samantha Kopley 6.600 6.400 6.500
1]Alison Tye 6.800 6.500 6.650
4/Amanda Browder 6.950 6.800 6.875
7[Pauline Zielinski 7.200 7.700 7.450
2|Nora Landri 8.800 8.700 _ _ _ 8.750
Team Beam Total 29.725

Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 [ Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Alison Tye 7.750 8.000 7.875
sJ/Amanda Browder 7.950 7.800 7.875
7|Pauline Zielinski 8.350 7.900 8.125
s{Samantha Kopley 8.200 8.100 8.150
2|Nora Landri 9.250 9.200 _ _ 9.225
Team Floor Total 33.375

A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average |
s{Samantha Kopley 8.25 6.2 6.5 8.15] 29.100 7.275
4/Amanda Browder 8.4 7.5 6.875 7.875 30.650 7.663
7|Pauline Zielinski 8.55 7.65 7.45 8.125| 31.775 7.944
2|Nora Landri 9.125 9.25 8.75 9.225] 36.350 9.088
0.000
Ded] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 34.325| 30.600 | 29.725 | 33.375 128.025




